CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel: 937 591 484 Fax: 937 591 547
e-mail: crn@crntp.com - www.crntecnopart.com
IR-160.49E
KBF THE RAPID MEDIUM-WAWE INFRARED RADIATOR
The heating surface consists of a ceramic insulation material and a high-tempera-

              Modules of any size can be assembled and wired to make up a heating fi eld
Installatión:
 Individual modules or entire heating areas can be provided with suspension
  fi ttings for attachment to a support frame etc. depend ing on the customer ‘s
 requirements
Power output and voltage
  Standard surface output up to  40 kW/m2
  Spec ia l des ign up to  60 kW/m2
  TStandard voltage 230/400V
  Line voltage: any.
STANDARD MODELS
Model Dimensions
mm
W a
230V Part Nº
KBF SR-3500 498 x 124 3500 329390001
KBF SR-3000 498 x 124 3000 329390002
KBF SR-2500 498 x 124 2500 329390003
KBF SR-2000 498 x 124 2000 329390004
KBF SQ-3500 248 x 248 3500 329390011
KBF SQ-3000 248 x 248 3000 329390012
KBF SQ-2500 248 x 248 2500 329390013
KBF SQ-2000 248 x 248 2000 329390014
KBF SQ KBF SR
Heating time  6 seg.
Cooling time    4 seg.
3100